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198809280002
92660

09/28/1988
12:00:00

RAWLINS
ROBERT M. &
ROSE

Grantor MORTGAGE MARINO,
LENA
ELIZABETH

206 423 10 56 Lot#:20
Book:10 Pg:56
Desc:VALLEYB
ROOK
SUBDIVISION,
PHASE 1

198809280002
93240

09/28/1988
12:00:00

RAWLINS
ROBERT M. &
ROSE

Grantee DEEDS RAWLINS,
ROBERT M. &
ROSE

206 422 10 56 Lot#:20
Book:10 Pg:56
Desc:VALLEYB
ROOK
SUBDIVISION,
PHASE 1

198809280002
93240

09/28/1988
12:00:00

RAWLINS
ROBERT M. &
ROSE

Grantor DEEDS RAWLINS,
ROBERT M. &
ROSE

206 422 10 56 Lot#:20
Book:10 Pg:56
Desc:VALLEYB
ROOK
SUBDIVISION,
PHASE 1


